FORM PTO-1594 Rev 3-93)	03-23-1999		ISHEET	SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMPatent and Tradem.		
OMB No. 0651-001 (exp. 4/94)			Υ.	, digiti a	NO MUSEUM CHICA	
Tab settings □ □ □ ▼ To the Honorable Commissioner of	1009903		▼	<u> </u>	▼	
	1003300	l		documents or cop		
Name of conveying party(ies):				ceiving party(ies)		
Zai*Net Software, L.P.		Name:_	Caminus LLO			
		Internal	Address:			
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State		Street A	ddress: 12121	Wilshire Bo	oulevard	
		1	Suite	1375 State:CA		
Corporation-State						
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes 文KNo		☐ Individual(s) citizenship☐ ☐ Association				
3. Nature of conveyance:		☐ Gene	ral Partnership_			
WY Analysis and	O Moreos	☐ Limite	ed Partnership_ oration-State			
Assignment Security Agreement	☐ Merger☐ Change of Name☐	X Othe	<u> Delaware L</u>	imited Liabi.	l <mark>ity Compan</mark> y	
Other		If assignee is no	ot domiciled in the Unit	ed States, a domestic re	presetative designatio	
Execution Date: February 26, 1999		(Designations m		ument from assignment) .	
Application number(s) or patent numb		Additional name	e(s) & address(es) alta	ched? U Yes U No		
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	Additional numbers a		2,076 1,78	ion No.(s) 4,226 6,995 2,466		
Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mailed.			umber of applica tions involved:	tions and	3	
Mary E. Cohen, Le	gal Assistant					
Name.			7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 90.00			
Internal Address: Irell & Mane	IIa LLP	X ⊠ Enc	looped			
		AM CIR	No sec			
		Q Aut	norized to be cha	arged to deposit a	account	
Street Address: 1800 Avenue of	the Stars	/		•		
ou set Addi coo.		8. Deposit	account numbe	r.		
	2006					
03/22/1999 Menyen 00000326 2094226 State: CA	ZIP: 90067	/Attach d	uniforte come of this	page if paying by de	posit account)	
FC:481 40.00 0P	DO NOT U	SE THIS SPACE	opicals copy of the	page a paying by ac		
50.00 OP			-			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belifthe original document. Mary E. Cohen Name of Person Signing Tota	ief, the foregoing inform	E Cale Signature	<u> </u>	3/	vis a true copy of	
At all do a sur			heat information			

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

This TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT (this "Assignment") is entered into by ZAI*NET Software, L.P. a Delaware Limited Partnership with offices located at 747 Third Avenue, 34th Floor, New York, NY 10017("Assignor"), as assignor, in favor of Caminus LLC, a Delaware Limited Liability Company with offices located at 12121 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 1375, Los Angeles, California 90025("Assignee"), as assignee, with reference to the following facts and circumstances:

Assignor is the proprietor of the following Trademark registrations in the United States (the "Trademarks"):

<u>Trademark:</u>	Registration No.:	<u> Issue Date</u> :		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Company of the Compan		
Design Only	2,094,226	September 9, 1997		
ZAI NET & Design	2,076,995	July 8, 1997		
ZAI*NET	1,782,466	July 20, 1993		

WHEREAS, Assignee desires to acquire all right, title and interest in and to the Trademarks and related rights.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby assign and transfer unto Assignee all right, title and interest of Assignor in and to the Trademarks, including without limitation the Trademark registrations identified above, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the marks, as well as its entire right, title and interest in and to all State registrations of the mark heretofore granted or applied for, any and all common law rights to the Trademarks in the United States and any state thereof, and any and all claims and demands it may have either at law or in equity arising out of any past infringements.

Assignor does hereby expressly agree that procedures be taken with the United States Patent and Trademark Office singly by Assignee to record the transfer of the Trademarks to Assignee.

In testimony whereof, Assignor has caused this Assignment to be executed by its officer(s) thereunto duly authorized.

Dated this 26th day of February, 1999.

ZAI*NET SOFTWARE, L.P.

By: CAMINUS LLC,

its general partner

By:

Name: Commerce Gulla

Title: Corren

KEND3701.WP .08

RECORDED: 03/18/1999

TRADEMARK REEL: 1872 FRAME: 0165